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Docket No. 140201-TP Date Docketed: 10/09/2014 Title: Request for approval of amendment to interconnection, 
unbundling, resale, and collocation agreement between 
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC d/b/a AT&T Florida and 
Entelegent Solutions, I nc . Company: BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC d/ 

BellSouth Telecommunications , LLC d/ 
Entelegent Sol utions, Inc. 

Official Filing Date: 
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: AFD AIT 
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Expiration : 
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9. 

OCRs 10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/or decidinq this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission - Commission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff X 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 10/23/2014 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- H eanng 1cer s Off' ( ) 
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Where panel s are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 
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NONE 01/07/2015 
NONE 01/09/2015 
NONE 01/12/2015 
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